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Modal Split

53%

4%5%

14%

2%

0%

4%

17%

1%
0%

Car Driver
Car Driver with passengers
Car Passenger
Bus
Train
Motorbike
Bicycle 
Walk
Taxi
Other
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of trips by� 2%� %M�
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